Flush Cover for Pull Box
Flush Cover for Pull Box is used on pullboxes mounted to a
wall in a variety of applications when flush intallations are
needed.
FEATURES
Flush Cover for Pull Box is used on pullboxes mounted to a wall in a variety of applications when flush intallations are
needed
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
SPECIFICATIONS
Color Code: ANSI 61
Color: Gray
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Article Number Height (H) Width (W) Thickness (T) Fits Box Size (A x B)
AFE6X6 43640 7.5in 7.5in 16ga 6.00 x 6.00in
AFE18X18 43770 19.5in 19.5in 16ga 18.00 x 18.00in
AFE12X8 43690 13.5in 9.5in 16ga 12.00 x 8.00in
AFE8X8 43670 9.5in 9.5in 16ga 8.00 x 8.00in
AFE24X18 43780 25.5in 19.5in 16ga 24.00 x 18.00in
AFE18X12 43740 19.5in 13.5in 16ga 18.00 x 12.00in
AFE24X24 43790 25.5in 25.5in 16ga 24.00 x 24.00in
AFE10X10 43700 11.5in 11.5in 16ga 10.00 x 10.00in
AFE8X6 43650 9.5in 7.5in 16ga 8.00 x 6.00in
AFE12X12 43720 13.5in 13.5in 16ga 12.00 x 12.00in
AFE10X8 43680 11.5in 9.5in 16ga 10.00 x 8.00in
DIAGRAMS
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper